
Academic Calendar 2020-2021

2020 Fall Term

Fall admissions application deadline Friday, July 24, 2020

Fall registration Monday, July 27 - Friday, August 7, 2020

Fall tuition bills available Friday, August 21, 2020

Fall term begins Monday, August 31, 2020

Fall tuition due Monday, August 31, 2020

Fall last day to add/drop Friday, August 4, 2020

Academic and Administrative Holiday Monday, September 7, 2020

Fall -7-week course withdrawal deadline (no refund) Sunday, September 27, 2020

Extended Fall Break - No Class Monday, October 12, 2020

Fall -7-week course ends Sunday, October 18, 2020

Founders Day Tuesday, October 20, 2020

Fall -7-week course final grades due Wednesday, October 21, 2020

Fall -12-week course withdrawal deadline (no refund) Sunday, October 25, 2020

Spring I registration Monday, October 26 - November 6, 2020

Academic and Administrative Holiday Wednesday, November 11, 2020

Spring I tuition bill available Friday, November 13, 2020

Spring I admissions application due Friday, November 13, 2020

Academic and Administrative Holiday Thursday, November 26 - Friday, November 27, 2020

Fall term ends Sunday, November 29, 2020

Fall -12-week course final grades due Wednesday, December 2, 2020

Final day to submit Veteran’s Education Benefits for Spring I Friday, December 4, 2020

Academic and Administrative Holiday Thursday, December 24 - Friday, December 25, 2020

Academic and Administrative Holiday Thursday, December 31, 2020 - Friday, January 1, 2021
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2021 Spring I Term

Spring I last day to add/drop Friday, January 1, 2021

Spring I term begins Monday, January 4, 2021

Spring I first tuition payment due Monday, January 4, 2021

Academic and Administrative Holiday Monday, January 18, 2021

Spring I -7-week course withdrawal deadline (no refund) Sunday, February 7, 2021

Academic and Administrative Holiday Monday, February 15, 2021

Spring I -7-week course ends Sunday, February 21, 2021

Spring II registration Monday, February 22  - March 5, 2021

Spring I -7-week final grades due Wednesday, February 24, 2021

Spring I -12-week course withdrawal deadline (no refund) Sunday, February 28, 2021

Final day to submit Veteran’s Education Benefits for Spring II Friday, March 5, 2021

Spring II tuition bill available Friday, March 12, 2021

Spring I term ends Sunday, March 28, 2021

Spring break Monday, March 29 - Sunday, April 11, 2021

EMDR Part II Cohort Dates Monday, March 29 - March 31, 2021

Spring I -12 week final grades due Sunday, April 4, 2021

Spring I SAP Notification Monday, April 5 - Sunday, April 11, 2021

2021 Spring II Term

Spring II last day to add/drop Friday, April 9, 2021

Spring II term begins Monday, April 12, 2021

Spring II first tuition payment due Monday, April 12, 2021

Spring II - 7-week course withdrawal deadline (no refund) Sunday, May 16, 2021

Spring II - 7-week course ends Sunday, May 30, 2021

Academic and Administrative Holiday Monday, May 31, 2021

Summer registration Monday, May 31- Friday, June 11, 2021

Spring II - 7 week final grades due Sunday, June 6, 2021
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Spring II - 12-week course withdrawal deadline (no refund) Sunday, June 6, 2021

Final day to submit Veteran’s Education Benefits for Summer Friday, June 18, 2021

Summer tuition bill available Friday, June 18, 2021

Academic and Administrative Holiday Monday, June 21, 2021

Fall admissions applications due Friday, June 25, 2021

Spring II term ends Sunday, July 4, 2021

Break Monday, July 5 - Sunday, July 18, 2021

Spring II -12 week final grades due Sunday, July 11, 2021

Spring II SAP Notification Monday, July 12 - Sunday, July 18, 2021

2021 Summer Term

Summer last day to add/drop Friday, July 16, 2021

Summer term begins Monday, July 19, 2021

Summer first tuition payment  due Tuesday, July 6, 2021

Summer Soft Open Friday, July 16, 2021

Final day to submit Veteran’s Education Benefits for Fall Friday, August 13, 2021

Summer - 7-week course withdrawal deadline (no refund) Sunday, August 15, 2021

Fall registration Monday, August 16 - Friday, August 27, 2021

Fall tuition bills available Friday, September 3,  2021

Summer term ends Sunday, September 5,  2021

Academic and Administrative Holiday Monday, September 6, 2021

Break Monday, September 6 - Sunday, September 12, 2021

Summer - final grades due Wednesday, September 8, 2021

Summer SAP Notification Thursday, September 9 - Sunday, September 12, 2021
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